
2023-2024 4-H COMMUNITY CLUB LEADERS AND MEETING INFORMATION 

 BONE CREEK  
Dianna Burns    620-243-2692     jburnswife@yahoo.com  
Charlie Phillips  913-837-0564    cephillips@pittstate.edu       

 MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
 3rd  Sunday of each month 

        6:30 PM 
 Crawford Co. Fairgrounds

 FARLINGTON BEST-YET    MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
620-704-2107  2nd Sunday of each month  LaRae Jacobs 

Krista Wood 620-249-5752
 baconkid@ckt.net   

mecknwood@yahoo.com           1:30 PM    
 Girard Extension Office  

  HAPPY HUSTLERS  MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
620-249-2486     go_rilla24@yahoo.com         2nd Sunday of each month 

Chandler Buzard   
Davis Oehme 
Ashley Oehme      620-249-1948

620-249-1948
   ashleyoehme@yahoo.com           5:00 PM 

   McCune Community Center  

  HEPLER HUSTLERS        MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
Josh Jagels       620-518-0593  josh.jagels@ksoutdoors.com    3rd Monday of each month 
Jeanna Harris        620-238- 0138   jeannaharris@live.com               6:30 PM 
Angie Kruczynski 620-724-0332  angelakruczynski@outlook.com   Hepler Community Building 

 JOLLY SUNFLOWERS      MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
620-249-5772  2nd Wednesday of each month Kathryn Richard  

Aubrey Duft  620-228-2830
richardfam@yahoo.com    
aubreyduff@yahoo.com                 6:00 PM 

  Arma Public Library 

 LUCKY RIDERS   MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
620-724-3476  1st Thursday of each Month 

        6:30 PM         
    Etta Smith

Amy Bartlow         620-687-3814

 smith_etta@yahoo.com   

a.bartlow@hotmail.com  Girard Extension Office Winter/ 
          Fairgrounds Summer      

 SUCCESS EXPRESS      MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
Stephanie Knisley  620-687-5795    sage.elmer@gmail.com     2nd Sunday of each 

 6:00 PM 
 1002 A. 210th St Pittsburg   
  (Varies with Activity)    

 WALNUT WONDER WORKERS     MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
Sabrina Augustin    620-404-9268               saugustin@chcsek.org   3rd Sunday of each month 

      5:00 PM 
  Walnut Hall 

 WIN OR BUST     MEETING TIME/LOCATION 
Sarah Renn  620-687-1012  snrenn@hotmail.com    1ST Monday of each month  

        7:00 PM        
 Pittsburg Nazarene Church  
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